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Important Academic Dates 2020

FEBRUARY

Thursday 20
Monday 24
Tuesday 26 – Friday 28 
Friday 28 February

MARCH 

Monday 2 
Wednesday 25 

APRIL 

Friday 3
Monday 6
Saturday 10 April – Monday 4 May 
Friday 10
Monday 13
Wednesday 22
Saturday 25 

MAY

Saturday 10 April – Monday 4 May 
Thursday 21
Friday 22
Monday 25

JUNE 
Monday 8
Friday 26
Monday 29 June – Friday 3 July 

JULY 

Monday 29 June – Friday 3 July 
Saturday 4 – Sunday 19 July 
Monday 20

AUGUST 

Wednesday 12

SEPTEMBER

Saturday 5
Saturday 11 September – Sunday 11 October

OCTOBER
Monday 5
Saturday 11 September – Sunday 11 October 
Friday 23 October
Monday 26 October – Friday 13 November

Forbes Street Darlinghurst NSW 2010 
enquiries@nas.edu.au   +61 2 9339 8744

MFA Orientation 
2nd & 3rd Year Orientation 
Drawing Week 
1st Year Orientation

Semester 1 Starts/1st Year Rotation 1 Starts 
Census Date: Semester 1 only units

1st Year Rotation 1 Ends
1st Year Rotation 2 Starts
Autumn Break
Good Friday Public Holiday
Easter Monday Public Holiday 
Census Date: Semester 1 & 2 units 
ANZAC Day 

Autumn Break
Graduation 
1st Year Rotation 2 Ends
1st Year Rotation 3 Starts

Queen's Birthday Public Holiday 
1st Year Rotation 3 Ends
Mid-year Admin week (no classes)

Mid-year Admin week (no classes) 
Winter Break
Semester 2 Starts

Census Date: Semester 2 only units 

Open Day

Spring Break 

Labour Day Public Holiday
Spring Break
Last day of semester
Assessment weeks




